
Direction: Royal Oak Exch via West Saanich

63 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

83 bus Time Schedule
Royal Oak Exch via West Saanich Route Timetable:

Sunday 10:00 - 16:00

Monday 10:00 - 16:00

Tuesday 06:55 - 19:32

Wednesday 06:55 - 19:32

Thursday 06:55 - 19:32

Friday 06:55 - 19:32

Saturday 09:30 - 18:30

83 bus Info
Direction: Royal Oak Exch via West Saanich
Stops: 63
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

The 83 bus line (Sidney / Brentwood / Royal Oak) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Royal Oak Exch via West Saanich: 06:55 - 19:32(2) Sidney via West Saanich: 07:00 - 18:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 83 bus station near you and find out when is the next 83 bus arriving.

83 bus time schedule & line map

Sidney / Brentwood / Royal Oak Get The App83

James White Blvd at Fifth St

Fifth St at Beacon Ave - Sidney Town Ctr

Beacon Ave W at Hwy 17

Galaran Rd at Skylark Lane

Galaran Rd at Henry Ave W

Mills Rd W at Mcdonald Park Rd

1900 Blk Mills Rd

Mills Rd at Avenger Way

Mills Rd at Littlewood Rd

Mills Rd at W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Willingdon Rd

9700 Blk W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Ardmore Dr

W Saanich Rd at Bradley Dyne Rd

W Saanich Rd at Mctavish Rd

W Saanich Rd at Pauquachin Lane

W Saanich Rd at Theh Le Lum Lane

8700 Blk W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Lawrence Rd

W Saanich Rd at Mcphail Rd

W Saanich Rd at Mt Newton X Rd

https://moovitapp.com/southwest_british_columbia-145/lines/83/32820318/5233768/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Southwest_British_Columbia-145-1933916-32820318&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sidney%20%2F%20Brentwood%20%2F%20Royal%20Oak
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DCanada%26ep.metro_name%3DSouthwest%2520British%2520Columbia&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Southwest_British_Columbia-145-1933916-32820318&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=145&af_sub7=145&deep_link_sub1=145&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D32820318%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D32820318%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_83_Sidney%20%2F%20Brentwood%20%2F%20Royal%20Oak_Southwest%20British%20Columbia_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_83_Sidney%20%2F%20Brentwood%20%2F%20Royal%20Oak_Southwest%20British%20Columbia_View


W Saanich Rd at Shaker Church Rd

W Saanich Rd at Verdier Ave

Verdier Ave at W Saanich Rd

Verdier Ave at Holly Park Rd

Verdier Ave at Hagan Rd

Verdier Ave at Brentwood Dr

Brentwood Dr at Verdier Ave

Brentwood Dr at Sluggett Rd

Brentwood Dr at Marchant Rd

Marchant Rd at Hagan Rd

Wallace Dr at Marchant Rd

Wallace Dr at Sluggett Rd

W Saanich Rd at Wallace Dr

W Saanich Rd at Marchant Rd

W Saanich Rd at Carriage Lane

W Saanich Rd at Kersey Rd

W Saanich Rd at Benvenuto Ave

W Saanich Rd at Old W Saanich Rd

6300 Blk W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Durrance Rd

W Saanich Rd at Glen Nevis Rd

5800 Blk W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Wallace Dr

W Saanich Rd at Matterhorn Dr

W Saanich Rd at Hartland Ave

W Saanich Rd at Prospect Lake Rd

W Saanich Rd at Observatory Rd

W Saanich Rd at Interurban Rd

W Saanich Rd at Beaver Rd

Beaver Lake Rd at W Saanich Rd

Beaver Rd at Quayle Rd

Quayle Rd at Elk Rd

https://moovitapp.com/southwest_british_columbia-145/lines/83/32820318/5233768/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Southwest_British_Columbia-145-1933916-32820318&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sidney%20%2F%20Brentwood%20%2F%20Royal%20Oak
https://moovitapp.com/southwest_british_columbia-145/lines/83/32820318/5233768/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Southwest_British_Columbia-145-1933916-32820318&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sidney%20%2F%20Brentwood%20%2F%20Royal%20Oak


Direction: Sidney via West Saanich

49 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

83 bus Time Schedule
Sidney via West Saanich Route Timetable:

Sunday 11:12 - 17:12

Monday 11:12 - 17:12

Tuesday 07:00 - 18:35

Wednesday 07:00 - 18:35

Thursday 07:00 - 18:35

Friday 07:00 - 18:35

Saturday 10:34 - 19:34

83 bus Info
Direction: Sidney via West Saanich
Stops: 49
Trip Duration: 45 min
Line Summary:

Interurban Rd at Viaduct Ave W

Interurban Rd at Conway Rd

Interurban Rd at Hughes Rd

Camosun Interurban Loop

Markham St at Parking Lot 3

Markham St at Vitp

Markham St at Quick's Bottom Park

Markham St at W Saanich Rd

Royal Oak Dr at W Saanich Rd

Royal Oak Exch Bay C

Royal Oak Exch Bay D

Royal Oak Dr at Pipeline Rd

Markham St at W Saanich Rd

Markham St at Quick's Bottom Park

Markham St at Vitp

Markham St at Parking Lot 3

Interurban Rd at Hughes Rd

Camosun Interurban Loop

Interurban Rd at Conway Rd

Interurban Rd at Delmar Pl

Interurban Rd at Viaduct Ave W

Quayle Rd at Elk Rd

Quayle Rd at Beaver Rd

Beaver Lake Rd at W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Old W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Interurban Rd

W Saanich Rd at Observatory Rd

W Saanich Rd at Sparton Rd

W Saanich Rd at Hartland Ave

https://moovitapp.com/southwest_british_columbia-145/lines/83/32820318/5233769/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Southwest_British_Columbia-145-1933916-32820318&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sidney%20%2F%20Brentwood%20%2F%20Royal%20Oak


83 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Southwest

W Saanich Rd at Matterhorn Dr

W Saanich Rd at Wallace Dr

5800 Blk W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Glen Nevis Rd

W Saanich Rd at Durrance Rd

6100 Blk W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Old W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Keating X Rd

W Saanich Rd at Carriage Lane

W Saanich Rd at Marchant Rd

W Saanich Rd at Columbia Ave

W Saanich Rd at Wallace Dr

W Saanich Rd at Verdier Ave

W Saanich Rd at Shaker Church Rd

W Saanich Rd at Mt Newton X Rd

W Saanich Rd at Mcphail Rd

W Saanich Rd at Lawrence Rd

W Saanich Rd at Theh Le Lum Lane

W Saanich Rd at North Ridge Rd

W Saanich Rd at Mctavish Rd

W Saanich Rd at Bradley Dyne Rd

W Saanich Rd at Ardmore Dr

9700 Blk W Saanich Rd

W Saanich Rd at Willingdon Rd

Mills Rd at W Saanich Rd

Mills Rd at Littlewood Rd

Mills Rd at Avenger Way

Mcdonald Park Rd at Henry Ave W

Beacon Ave W at Hwy 17

James White Blvd at Fifth St

https://moovitapp.com/southwest_british_columbia-145/lines/83/32820318/5233769/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Southwest_British_Columbia-145-1933916-32820318&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sidney%20%2F%20Brentwood%20%2F%20Royal%20Oak
https://moovitapp.com/southwest_british_columbia-145/lines/83/32820318/5233769/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Southwest_British_Columbia-145-1933916-32820318&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Sidney%20%2F%20Brentwood%20%2F%20Royal%20Oak
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